
Equity Regional Exposure*

Portfolio Date: 29/02/2024

%

North America 37,6

United Kingdom 7,3

Europe dev 49,2

Japan 2,7

Asia emrg 1,3

Other 2,0

Total 100,0

Risk-Return since Inception (Annualized)

Time Period: Since Common Inception (20/10/2020) to 29/02/2024
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Top Holdings

Portfolio Date: 29/02/2024

Peso % Divisa

Amundi Ultra Short Term Bond SRI E C

Amundi Fds European Eq ESG Ipv R EURAcc

BGF Sustainable Energy D2

RobecoSAM Smart Materials Eqs I EUR

Candriam Eqs L Onclgy Impct I USD Cap

CPR Invest Education I EUR Acc

La Française Carbon Impact 2026 I

CT (Lux) SDG Engmnt Glbl Eq I USD Acc

DPAM B Eqs Sust Food Trends F Cap

BNP Paribas Energy TransitionI C

6,2 Euro

5,2 Euro

3,8 US Dollar

3,5 Euro

3,4 US Dollar

3,4 Euro

3,2 Euro

3,2 US Dollar

2,9 Euro

2,8 Euro

Asset Allocation*

Portfolio Date: 29/02/2024

%

Equity 76,6

Bonds 7,9

Cash 14,0

Others 1,5

Total 100,0

*The asset allocation and the equity regional exposure have been calculated taking into account the positioning of each of the funds

DISCLAIMER:
Este documento �ene carácter comercial y se suministra sólo con fines informa�vos. No cons�tuye ni puede interpretarse como una oferta, invitación o incitación para la venta, compra o suscripción de valores ni su contenido cons�tuirá base de ningún contrato, compromiso o decisión de cualquier �po. Este documento no 
sus�tuye la información legal precep�va, que deberá ser consultada con carácter previo a cualquier decisión de inversión; la información legal prevalece en caso de cualquier discrepancia. Se recomienda al inversor, que junto con este documento, lea la documentación rela�va al organismo de inversión, que está a su disposición 
en la página www.andbank.com y en las oficinas de la en�dad comercializadora. La información contenida en este documento se refiere a la fecha que aparece en el mismo, por lo que pudiera sufrir cambios como consecuencia de la fluctuación de los mercados. Las entabilidades mostradas son rentabilidades pasadas y no 
presuponen rentabilidades futuras. La par�cipación en organismos de inversión u otros productos financieros indicados en el presente documento pueden estar sujetos a iesgos de mercado, crédito, emisor y contrapar�da, de liquidez y de cambio de moneda, fluctuaciones de valor y la posible pérdida del capital inver�do.

Investment Objective

SIGMA Global Sustainable Impact is a sub-fund that seeks to achieve the 
investment objective by investing in a global multi-asset portfolio that will 
directly or indirectly (through UCITS, UCI or ETF) be exposed to a series of 
asset classes that include, among others, equity securities, debt securities 
(including debt securities rated below the investment category), convertible 
bonds, currencies and money market instruments.

The objective is to achieve a combination of income and long-term capital 
appreciation through the active management of a diversified portfolio of 
securities, bonds, ETFs, UCITS and OIIC as well as other asset classes, 
with Environmental, Social and Government criteria. Corporate ("ASG"). 
However, there is no guarantee that this objective will be achieved.

The global exposure to equities can reach up to 100%, while the rest of the 
portfolio will be exposed to the other classes of assets specified. Although, it 
will never exceed 75% of investment in variable income.

The sub-fund may invest in all types of derivative financial instruments. The 
sub-fund will donate an annual fee for the benefit of a private foundation 
dedicated to the fight against cancer, as described in the brochure.

Returns per Period

Return

1 Month

3 Months

6 Months

YTD

12 Months

Since Inception

0,9

3,0

0,6

-2,3

1,7

-6,6

Risk Ratios

Time Period: Since Common Inception (20/10/2020) to 29/02/2024

Inv Bmk1
Alpha
Beta
Volatilidad (Std Dev)
Downside Deviation
R2
Sharpe Ratio (arith)
Tracking Error

0,0
1,0

10,1
0,0

100,0
0,2
0,0

-3,1
1,4

14,3
3,3

75,8
0,0
5,2

Monthly Returns

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Año

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

-3,1 0,9 -2,3
6,3 -2,7 1,8 1,3 -3,7 3,4 2,5 -3,8 -5,4 -4,1 7,7 5,4 7,7

-6,6 -2,4 1,1 -6,0 0,0 -7,7 4,1 -3,5 -8,6 4,5 7,5 -0,7 -18,2
-0,8 -0,1 -0,2 3,4 1,4 -0,7 0,9 1,3 -4,3 2,4 -3,4 2,7 2,4

7,6 2,2

*Past performance does not guarantee futur results

Investment Growth vs Benchmark

Time Period: Since Common Inception (20/10/2020) to 29/02/2024

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
70,0

80,0

90,0

100,0

110,0

120,0

SIH FCP-Global Sustnb Ipct C USD Acc EAA Fund EUR Flexible Allocation - Global

Key Figures

Portfolio Date

Name

ISIN

Domicile

Fund Legal Structure

Firm Name

Fund Size

Base Currency

NAV

29/02/2024

SIH FCP-Global Sustnb Ipct C USD Acc

LU2231194924

Luxembourg

FCP

Andbank Asset Management Luxembourg

48.846.796

US Dollar

87,66

Sigma Inv.House FCP Global Sustainable Impact - USD
Risk Level 


